Page 1 of 2
This document is issued by the Company under its General Conditions
of Service accessible at http://www.sgs.com/terms_and_conditions.htm.
Attention is drawn to the limitation of liability, indemnification and
jurisdiction issues defined therein.
Any holder of this document is advised that information contained
sole responsibility is to its Client and this document does not exonerate
parties to a transaction from exercising all their rights and obligations

Manufacturing site Ensto Building Systems Oü
Keki 1, EE-76606, Keila, Estonia
Directive information The certified product(s) fulfils requirements of EN 60670-1:2005 +
A1:2013 and EN 60670-22:2006, which are harmonised under the Low
Voltage Directive (2014/35/EU) at the date of issue of the certificate.
Additional information FPT***PP and FPT***FE, see table below:
Technical data
Product code Fire resistance
class DIN 4102-12
Enclosure
material
Enclosure size
(mm)
Degree of
protection
FPT1010PP46 E30, E60, E90 PP 100 x 100 x 50 IP65
FPT1010PP46.4 E30, E60, E90 PP 100 x 100 x 50 IP65
FPT1815PP416 E30, E60, E90 PP 150 x 175 x 80 IP65
FPT1815PP416.4 E30, E60, E90 PP 150 x 175 x 80 IP65
FPT1515FE46 E30, E60, E90 Steel 150 x 150 x 80 IP65
FPT1515FE46.4 E30, E60, E90 Steel 150 x 150 x 80 IP65
FPT2215FE146 E30, E60, E90 Steel 220 x 150 x 80 IP65
FPT2215FE146.4 E30, E60, E90 Steel 220 x 150 x 80 IP65
FPT2222FE416 E30, E60, E90 Steel 220 x 220 x 100 IP65
FPT2222FE416.4 E30, E60, E90 Steel 220 x 220 x 100 IP65
Fire resistance class DIN 4102-12 based on Test certificate no. P  1017
DMT DO, dated 2015-05-13, issued by DMT Gmbh & Co. KG